Camp Special Events 2022

Week 1: Wednesday: (Adventure Camp) Bowlarama (10-12 pm)

June 13 Thursday: (Kiddie Camp) Show (10-11 am)_
Friday: (Adventure/Day Camp) Cherry Crest Farms (9-3 pm)

Week 2: Wednesday: (Adventure Camp) Delcastle Driving Range (10-11 am)

June 20 Friday: (All groups) Waterslide (9-3 pm)

Week 3: Wednesday: (Adventure Camp) Oasis (10-12 pm)

June 27 Friday: (All Groups) July 4" Celebration: RWB dress up, Bottle Rockets,
cookout

Week 4: Monday: (All Groups) Holiday

July 4 Wednesday: (Adventure Camp) Scavenger Hunt (12:20-2:10 pm)

Thursday: (Kiddie Camp) Fire Truck (TBA)
Friday: (Day Camp) Fort Delaware (9-3 pm)

Week 5: Wednesday: (Adventure Camp) Service Project (12:20-2:10 pm)
July 11 Thursday: (Kiddie Camp) Show (10-11 am)
Friday: (Adventure/Day Camp) Wilmington Skate (1-2:30 pm)
Week 6: Wednesday: (Adventure Camp) Skyzone (tha)
July 18 Friday: (All Groups) Waterslide (9-3 pm)
Week 7: Wednesday: (Adventure/Day Camp) Blue Rocks (10-2 pm)
July 25 Friday: (Adventure Camp) Batting Cages (10-11 am)
Friday: (Day Camp) Ice Cream Truck (1-2 pm)
Week 8: Wednesday: (Adventure Camp) Lums Pond (9-3 pm)
Aug. 1 Thursday: (Kiddie Camp) Show (10-11am)
Friday: (Day Camp) Phila Zoo (9-3 pm)
Week 9: Wednesday: (Adventure Camp) Jungle Jims (9-3 pm)
Aug. 8 Friday: (All Groups): Waterslide (9-3 pm)

Week 10: Wednesday: (Adventure Camp) Awards Luncheon (12:20-2:10 pm)
Aug. 15 Thursday: (Day Camp) Olympics (1-3 pm)

Friday: (All groups) Talent Show (9-11 am)

Friday: (Kiddie Camp) Longwood (12:30-3 pm)

Friday: (Adventure/Day Camps) Wilmington Skate (1-2:30 pm)

Note: all events subject to change due to weather, availability, etc. During registration
parents checked ‘yes’ or ‘no’ on the question of permission to attend special events. You
may change this at anytime by emailing sanfordcamps@gmail.com.
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